


All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the
ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

Our menu is subject to change based on supplier availability. Please note that a merchant service fee of 2% will be applied to all credit card transactions and a 15% public
holiday surcharge applies.

18 KNOTS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

Berry Bliss

Grapefruit Fizz 

Turkish Delight

Choco Loco 

Flamingo Fuego

DoubleTree Espresso Martini

0% Gordons Pink Gin, soda, grapefruit

Pineapple juice, cream, mango purée, coconut syrup, lime
juice 

Pineapple juice, cream, strawberry, coconut syrup, lime
juice

Gin, chocolate liqueur, rose syrup, cranberry juice,
cream

Vanilla infused Ketel One vodka, Kahlua, cold brew coffee,
toasted marshmallow

Vodka, Mozart Chocolate White, chocolate syrup, cream

Jalapeno infused Casamigos reposado tequila, 
grapefruit juice, lime

CLASSICS

Vesper Martini
Ketel One vodka, Tanqueray 10 gin, Lillet Blanc

Pina Colada
Bundaberg Small Batch Silver, coconut cream,
pineapple Juice, lime

Long Island Iced Tea

Mojito

Old Fashioned
Whiskey, syrup, bitters, orange zest

Ketel One vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, triple sec, lemon, lime
and Coca-Cola

White Rum, mint, lime, brown sugar, topped with
soda

Tropical Dream Delight

25

25

25

25

24

24

18

16

18

24

24

24

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

Kingsley                                                         
Bundaberg Dark Rum, mango purée, coconut syrup, lime Juice 

Queeny                                                        
Vodka, Gin, coconut syrup, rose syrup, strawberry purée,
coconut cream, lime juice

BETTER TOGETHER -

25

25

                                                     
Recommended pairing

13

13 

13

28 

20

58

58

71

148

188

601

131 

158

15 68

21 89

58

13 20 58

GLASS                 BOTTLE

150ML   250ML   BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE

REIMS, France 
Aromas of yellow fruits, particularly
peach, supported by stewed fruits, with a
hint of honey and white flowers 

RIVERLAND, Tasmania
Uniquely aromatic with notes of a dash of green
apple to gooseberry 

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Elegant Western Australian Brut displaying vibrant
red berry and citrus characteristics

FERGUSON VALLEY, Western Australia
Light toasty notes support aroma of grapefruit,
nougat and baked bread with a lifted citrus zest.

YARRA VALLY, Victoria  
Hints of apple sorbet, lemon zest,
sourdough and nougat 

YARRA VALLY, Victoria  
Refreshing with layers of redcurrant, cherry
sorbet and pink grapefruit zest alongside
hazelnut and biscuit flavours 

REIMS, France 
Delicately flavoured with subtle red fruits
and an uplifting aroma

REIMS, France 
Very subtle rosé character with supple and
finely robust with and appealing freshness
and liveliness

REIMS, France 
Aromatic profile dominated by notes of white
and yellow fruits, like pear apple and peach 

EPERNAY, France 
The most Famous Champagne in the world- The
Soft delicate flavours continue while the senses
are tickled by the most delicate of fine bubbles.

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
The freshest and zippiest palate of all wines,
a bit of very light fizz 

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 

Delicate strawberries and cream lift with a subtle

raspberry edge and a hint of rose petal blossom 

CHAMPAGNE

Heidsieck Monopole 

Alejandro Prosecco  

Houghton Estate Brut 

Willow Bridge Sparkling Blanc De Blanc  

Chandon Brut                                   

Chandon Brut Rose                        

Pommery Brut Royal    

Dom Perignon  

Pommery Rose  

Veuve Clicquot  

ROSÉ WINE

Pitchfork Moscato Rose  

ROSÉ

Thompson Estate Four Chambers Pinot
Noir Rose 

33



13 20

150ML   250ML   BOTTLEWHITE WINE

Domaine Naturaliste Discovery
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon 

Altus Rise Sauvignon Blanc Semillon 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Thompson Estate Four Chambers
Sauvignon Blanc            

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc  

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia
Delicate, clean, floral fruity aroma

ADELAIDE HILLS, South Australia 
Pink grapefruit character,
concentration and mid-palate texture

WILYABRUP, Western Australia 
Fragrances of gooseberry and
lychee

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Floral aromatics of tropical fruits that
focus on passionfruit and guava alongside
cut white flowers

13 20

58

71

58

88

Cape Mentelle “Brooks Chardonnay” 

Brookland Valley ‘Verse 1’ Chardonnay  

CHARDONNAY

Lange Estate Travelling Stock Route
Chardonnay  
FRANKLAND RIVER, Western Australia 
Bright, fresh citrus and ripe stone fruit

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Elegant, nice fruity tones, notes of peach
and passionfruit and mandarin 

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Peach and Grapefruit flavours,
complimented by subtle vanillin oak and
fine texture

13 20

14 21

58

61

76

PINOT GRIGIO

Wildflower Pinot Grigio  

Zilzie Selection 23 Moscato        

PEMBERTON, Western Australia 
 Lively, aromatic and dry

MILDURA, Victoria 
Fragrant rose petals and tropical summer
fruits with a spritz

13

14

20

20

58

58

RIESLING

Eureka Effect Riesling 

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling 

FRANKLAND RIVER, Western Australia 
Vibrant aromatics of lemon and lime blossom

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Features of cut lime, lemon and apple,
combining with kaffir leaf, Thai basils and
lemongrass

13 20 58

65

CHENIN BLANC

Myattsfield Vineyards 

PERTH HILLS, Western Australia 
Aromas of granny smith apples and peach blossom

13 20 58

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about
the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

Our menu is subject to change based on supplier availability. Please note that a merchant service fee of 2% will be applied to all credit card transactions and a 15%
public holiday surcharge applies.

15 23 67

98

150ML   250ML   BOTTLERED WINE

Dalrymple Pinot Noir 

PINOT NOIR

COAL RIVER VALLEY, Tasmania  
Soft, silky tannings, fine acidity and spiced
fruit cake characters matched with clove and 
ripe plum

Harewood Estate Flux Pinot Noir              
DENMARK, Western Australia 
Rich flavours of black cherry and
raspberry are balanced by more complex
hints of spice

Two Paddocks “Picnic” Pinot Noir 
CENTRAL OTAGO, New Zealand  
A fresh vibrant palate showing a rich ripe
fruit profile and a soft elegant finish 

122

Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon                     

CABERNET

Jilyara “Honeycomb Corner”
Cabernet Sauvignon             

Lake House “He Said She Said”
Cabernet Merlot                

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Velvety & elegant with ripe red berries,
cherry plum fruit, oak spice tannings

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Bramble fruits, violets and tobacco leaf
with notes of choc mint

DENMARK, Western Australia 
The mid-palate is soft and rounded with
velvety tannins and spicy oak leading to a 
long and vibrant redcurrant finish

13 20 58

13 20 58

85

SHIRAZ & GRENACHE & BLENDS 

Oakover Shiraz  

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Shiraz                                               

Soul Growers Equilibrium GSM  

MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia 
Black and blue fruits dominate the palate with
upfront weight and texture

SWAN VALLEY, Western Australia 
Medium bodied red wines have a lightly
textured mouthfeel with moderate flavour

BARROSSA VALLEY, Victoria 
Soft and silky on the palate with red
berry characters intermingled with
touch of spicy oak

13 20 58

16 24 71

111



SPIRITS
RUM

13Bundaberg Small Batch Silver          
 
Bundaberg Small Batch Reserve          

Captain Morgan Black Spiced Rum         
 
Havana Club Anos 3yo           
 
Havana Club Anjeo     
 
Havana Club Especial         
 
Appleton Estate Reserve         
 
Appleton Estate Signature         
 
Diplomatico Rum Reserva Exlusiva         
 
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum 

13

13

13

15

15

14

13

18

14

Bulleit Bourbon            
 
Bulleit Rye            
 
Basil Hayden Bourbon           
 
Buffalo Trace Bourbon           
 
High West Double Rye Whiskey         
 
Gentleman Jack           
 
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey          
 
Makers Mark Bourbon            
 
Wild Turkey Bourbon            
 
Woodford Reserve Bourbon           
 
Canadian Club Blended Canadian Whisky         
 
Sazerac Rye Whiskey 6YO   

BOURBON / AMERICAN WHISKEY

13

14

15

13

19

14

13

13

13

14

14

16

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Hibiki Japanese Harmony          
 
Nikka Japanese Whisky from The Barrel         
 
Nikka Taketsuru  Pure Malt         
 
Suntory Toki Japanese Whisky          
 
Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO Japanese Whisky             

29

21

23

13

49

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about
the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

Our menu is subject to change based on supplier availability. Please note that a merchant service fee of 2% will be applied to all credit card transactions and a 15%
public holiday surcharge applies.

SPIRITS

13

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills 10YO Irish Whiskey          
 
Jameson’s Irish Whiskey          
 
Jameson’s Select Reserve Black Barrel          
 
Jameson’s Caskmate’s Stout Edition          
 
Tullamore Dew             

13

13

13

13

SCOTCH

Balvenie 12YO American Oak          

Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask          
 
Chivas Regal 12 YO           
 
Chivas Regal 18 YO            
 
Chivas Regal 25YO            
 
Dalmore Highland Single Malt 15 YO         
 
Dalwhinnie 15YO Highlands Malt          

Glenfiddich 12 YO Signature Malt 
 
Glenfiddich Gran Reserva 21 YO 
 
Glenlivet 12 YO 
 
Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 
 
Glenlivet 18YO 
 
Glenmorangie 10YO 

18

19

13

22

51

32

18

15

42

15

27

34

15

Lagavulin 8YO Islay Malt          
 
Laphroaig 10YO Malt           
 
Johnnie Walker Black Blended 
Scotch Whisky       
 
Johnnie Walker Double Black Blended
Scotch Whiskey        
 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Blended
Scotch Whisky        
 
Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Malt          
 
Oban 14 YO Highlands Single Malt         
 
Talisker 10 YO Isle of Skye Malt           

18

22

13

15

46

13

22

18



SPIRITS
VODKA

Absolut 

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere 

Ciroc 

Greg Goose Original

Ketel One 

Tito’s 

GIN

Aviation Gin            
 
Beefeater London Dry           
 
Bombay Sapphire            
 
Four Pillar’s Bloody Shiraz           
 
Four Pillar’s Navy Strength          
 
Ginversity Australian Native          
 
Ginversity Botanical           
 
Ginversity London Dry            
 
Ginversity Pink             
 
Gordon’s Pink 
    
Hayman’s Sloe Gin 
 
Hendricks 
 
Tanqueray 
 
Tanqueray #10 
 
West Wind’s Sabre 
 
West Wind’s Cutlass 
 
Roku 

16

13

16

15

15

13

13

14

13

13

15

25

15

16

13

16

13

13

14

13

15

13

14

14

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about
the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

Our menu is subject to change based on supplier availability. Please note that a merchant service fee of 2% will be applied to all credit card transactions and a 15%
public holiday surcharge applies.

13

15

SPIRITS

Casamigos Blanco          
 
Casamigos Reposado          
 
Don Juilo Anejo             
 
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida          
 
Herrardura Seleccion Suprema           
 
Olmeca Altos Plata            
 
Hot Torque Blanco           
 
Hot Torque Reposado           

TEQUILA

17

14

94

13

15

17

10 15

MIDDY                  PINTBEER & CIDER

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
8/15 Camperdown NSW 4.2% 
 
Little Creatures Pale Ale 
Fremantle, WA 5.2% 
 
Little Creatures Rogers 
Fremantle, WA 3.9% 
 
Swan Draught Lager 
Perth, WA 4.4% 
 
Swan Gold Mid-Strength Lager 
Perth, WA 3.5% 
 
James Squire Ginger Beer 
Camperdown NSW 4.0% 
 
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 
Byron bay, NSW 4.4% 
 
Byron Bay Lemon Squash 
Byron bay, NSW 4.0% 

DRAUGHT BEER

10

10

10

10

10.5

10.5

10.5

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

13

13

9

9

9

9

SOFT DRINKS
Santa Vittoria 1L Still Water      
 
Santa Vittoria 1L Sparkling Water 
 
Coca Cola 285ml            
 
Coca Cola No Sugar 285ml          
 
Dry Ginger 285ml             
 
Lift 285ml           
 
Orange or Pineapple Juice       9


