

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS		SPARKLING WINE	GLASS		BOTTLE
18 KNOTS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		Houghton Estate Brut	13		58
DoubleTree Espresso Martini Vanilla infused Ketel One vodka, Kahlua, cold brew coffee, toasted marshmallow	25	MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Elegant Western Australian Brut displaying vibrant red berry and citrus characteristics	15		30
Flamingo Fuego Jalapeno infused Casamigos reposado tequila, grapefruit juice, lime	25	Alejandro Prosecco RIVERLAND, Tasmania Uniquely aromatic with notes of a dash of green apple to gooseberry	13		58
Turkish Delight	25	Willow Bridge Sparkling Blanc De Blanc			71
Gin, chocolate liqueur, rose syrup, cranberry juice, cream	25	FERGUSON VALLEY, Western Australia Light toasty notes support aroma of grapefruit, nougat and baked bread with a lifted citrus zest.			
Choco Loco Vodka, Mozart Chocolate White, chocolate syrup, cream	25	Chandon Brut	15		68
BETTER TOGETHER - Recommended pairing		YARRA VALLY, Victoria Hints of apple sorbet, lemon zest, sourdough and nougat			
Kingsley Bundaberg Dark Rum, mango purée, coconut syrup, lime Juice	25	Chandon Brut Rose	21		89
Queeny Vodka, Gin, coconut syrup, rose syrup, strawberry purée, coconut cream, lime juice	25	YARRA VALLY, Victoria Refreshing with layers of redcurrant, cherry sorbet and pink grapefruit zest alongside hazelnut and biscuit flavours			
		CHAMPAGNE			
CLASSICS		Heidsieck Monopole	28		131
Vesper Martini Ketel One vodka, Tanqueray 10 gin, Lillet Blanc	24	REIMS, France Aromas of yellow fruits, particularly peach, supported by stewed fruits, with a			
Pina Colada	24	hint of honey and white flowers			
Bundaberg Small Batch Silver, coconut cream, pineapple Juice, lime		Pommery Brut Royal			158
Long Island Iced Tea Ketel One vodka, tequila, white rum, gin, triple sec, lemon, lime	24	REIMS, France Delicately flavoured with subtle red fruits and an uplifting aroma			
and Coca-Cola		Pommery Rose	33		148
Mojito White Rum, mint, lime, brown sugar, topped with soda	24	REIMS, France Very subtle rosé character with supple and finely robust with and appealing freshness			
Old Fashioned	24	and liveliness			
Whiskey, syrup, bitters, orange zest		Veuve Clicquot			188
MOCKTAILS		REIMS, France Aromatic profile dominated by notes of white and yellow fruits, like pear apple and peach			
Tropical Dream Delight	18	Dom Perignon			601
Pineapple juice, cream, mango purée, coconut syrup, lime juice		EPERNAY, France The most Famous Champagne in the world- The Soft delicate flavours continue while the senses			
Berry Bliss	18	are tickled by the most delicate of fine bubbles.			
Pineapple juice, cream, strawberry, coconut syrup, lime juice		ROSÉ WINE	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Grapefruit Fizz	16	ROSÉ			
0% Gordons Pink Gin, soda, grapefruit		Thompson Estate Four Chambers Pinot Noir Rose	13	20	58
		MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia			
		Delicate strawberries and cream lift with a subtle			
		raspberry edge and a hint of rose petal blossom			
		Pitchfork Moscato Rose	13	20	58
		MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia The freshest and zippiest palate of all wines		(A)	

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

The freshest and zippiest palate of all wines,

a bit of very light fizz

WHITE WINE SAUVIGNON BLANC	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE				
Thompson Estate Four Chambers	13	20	58				No.
Sauvignon Blanc	15	20	30			"	
MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Delicate, clean, floral fruity aroma							
Altus Rise Sauvignon Blanc Semillon	13	20	58				
MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Floral aromatics of tropical fruits that focus on passionfruit and guava alongside cut white flowers							
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc			88				
ADELAIDE HILLS, South Australia Pink grapefruit character, concentration and mid-palate texture				RED WINE	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Domaine Naturaliste Discovery			71	PINOT NOIR			
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon				Harewood Estate Flux Pinot Noir	15	22	67
WILYABRUP, Western Australia Fragrances of gooseberry and lychee CHARDONNAY				DENMARK, Western Australia Rich flavours of black cherry and raspberry are balanced by more complex hints of spice	15	23	67
Lange Estate Travelling Stock Route	42	20	FO	Dalrymple Pinot Noir			98
Chardonnay FRANKLAND RIVER, Western Australia Bright, fresh citrus and ripe stone fruit	13	20	58	COAL RIVER VALLEY, Tasmania Soft, silky tannings, fine acidity and spiced fruit cake characters matched with clove and ripe plum			
Brookland Valley 'Verse 1' Chardonnay MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Peach and Grapefruit flavours,	14	21	61	Two Paddocks "Picnic" Pinot Noir CENTRAL OTAGO, New Zealand			122
complimented by subtle vanillin oak and fine texture				A fresh vibrant palate showing a rich ripe fruit profile and a soft elegant finish			
Cape Mentelle "Brooks Chardonnay"			76	CARERNET			
MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Elegant, nice fruity tones, notes of peach and passionfruit and mandarin				Jilyara "Honeycomb Corner"	13	20	58
PINOT GRIGIO				Cabernet Sauvignon MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Bramble fruits, violets and tobacco leaf			
Wildflower Pinot Grigio	14	20	58	with notes of choc mint			
PEMBERTON, Western Australia Lively, aromatic and dry				Lake House "He Said She Said"	13	20	58
Zilzie Selection 23 Moscato	13	20	58	Cabernet Merlot			
MILDURA, Victoria Fragrant rose petals and tropical summer fruits with a spritz				DENMARK, Western Australia The mid-palate is soft and rounded with velvety tannins and spicy oak leading to a long and vibrant redcurrant finish			
RIESLING							
Eureka Effect Riesling	13	20	58	Ashbrook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon			85
FRANKLAND RIVER, Western Australia Vibrant aromatics of lemon and lime blossom				MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Velvety & elegant with ripe red berries, cherry plum fruit, oak spice tannings			
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling			65	CHIDAT & CREMACHE & DIENDS			
MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Features of cut lime, lemon and apple,				SHIRAZ & GRENACHE & BLENDS Oakover Shiraz	13	20	58
combining with kaffir leaf, Thai basils and lemongrass				SWAN VALLEY, Western Australia Medium bodied red wines have a lightly			
CHENIN BLANC				textured mouthfeel with moderate flavour			
Myattsfield Vineyards	13	20	58	Soul Growers Equilibrium GSM BARROSSA VALLEY, Victoria	16	24	71
PERTH HILLS, Western Australia Aromas of granny smith apples and peach blossom				Soft and silky on the palate with red berry characters intermingled with touch of spicy oak			
				Leeuwin Estate Art Series Shiraz MARGARET RIVER, Western Australia Black and blue fruits dominate the palate with upfront weight and texture			111

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.



SPIRITS

Bundaberg Small Batch Silver	13
Bundaberg Small Batch Reserve	13
Captain Morgan Black Spiced Rum	13
Havana Club Anos 3yo	13
Havana Club Anjeo	15
Havana Club Especial	15
Appleton Estate Reserve	14
Appleton Estate Signature	13
Diplomatico Rum Reserva Exlusiva	18
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	14
BOURBON / AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Bulleit Bourbon	13
Bulleit Rye	14
Basil Hayden Bourbon	15
Buffalo Trace Bourbon	13
High West Double Rye Whiskey	19
Gentleman Jack	14
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey	13
Makers Mark Bourbon	13
Wild Turkey Bourbon	13
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	14
Canadian Club Blended Canadian Whisky	14
Sazerac Rye Whiskey 6YO	16
JAPANESE WHISKEY	
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	29
Nikka Japanese Whisky from The Barrel	21
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt	23
Suntory Toki Japanese Whisky	13

Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO Japanese Whisky

SPIRITS

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills 10YO Irish Whiskey	13
Jameson's Irish Whiskey	13
Jameson's Select Reserve Black Barrel	13
Jameson's Caskmate's Stout Edition	13
Tullamore Dew	13
scотсн за при	
Balvenie 12YO American Oak	18
Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask	19
Chivas Regal 12 YO	13
Chivas Regal 18 YO	22
Chivas Regal 25YO	51
Dalmore Highland Single Malt 15 YO	32
Dalwhinnie 15YO Highlands Malt	18
Glenfiddich 12 YO Signature Malt	15
Glenfiddich Gran Reserva 21 YO	42
Glenlivet 12 YO	15
Glenlivet 15YO French Oak	27
Glenlivet 18YO	34
Glenmorangie 10YO	15
Lagavulin 8YO Islay Malt	18
Laphroaig 10YO Malt	22
Johnnie Walker Black Blended Scotch Whisky	13
Johnnie Walker Double Black Blended Scotch Whiskey	15
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Blended Scotch Whisky	46
Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Malt	13
Oban 14 YO Highlands Single Malt	22
Talisker 10 YO Isle of Skye Malt	18



All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

49



SPIRITS

1	1	0	D	V	Λ
1	'	U	ν	N	m

Absolut	13
Absolut Elyx	16
Belvedere	15
Ciroc	15
Greg Goose Original	16
Ketel One	13
Tito's	13
GIN	
Aviation Gin	14
Beefeater London Dry	13
Bombay Sapphire	13
Four Pillar's Bloody Shiraz	15
Four Pillar's Navy Strength	25
Ginversity Australian Native	15
Ginversity Botanical	16
Ginversity London Dry	13
Ginversity Pink	16
Gordon's Pink	13
Hayman's Sloe Gin	13
Hendricks	14
Tanqueray	13
Tanqueray #10	15
West Wind's Sabre	13
West Wind's Cutlass	14
Roku	14

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco		13
Casamigos Reposado		15
Don Juilo Anejo		17
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida		14
Herrardura Seleccion Suprema		94
Olmeca Altos Plata		13
Hot Torque Blanco		15
Hot Torque Reposado		17
BEER & CIDER DRAUGHT BEER	MIDDY	PINT
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 8/15 Camperdown NSW 4.2%	10	15
Little Creatures Pale Ale Fremantle, WA 5.2%	10	15
Little Creatures Rogers Fremantle, WA 3.9%	10	15
Swan Draught Lager Perth, WA 4.4%	10	15
Swan Gold Mid-Strength Lager Perth, WA 3.5%	10	15
James Squire Ginger Beer Camperdown NSW 4.0%	10.5	16
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale Byron bay, NSW 4.4%	10.5	16
Byron Bay Lemon Squash Byron bay, NSW 4.0%	10.5	16
SOFT DRINKS		
Santa Vittoria 1L Still Water		13
Santa Vittoria 1L Sparkling Water		13
Coca Cola 285ml		9
Coca Cola No Sugar 285ml		9
Dry Ginger 285ml		9
Lift 285ml		9
Orange or Pineapple Juice		9

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.